
1 坂  﨑  愛  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 1 35.71 12.40 23.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+2T ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

4 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 -2 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -2 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.00 12.40

Composition 3.33 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.422.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

23.31

2 和  氣  尊  寛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 4 34.02 9.18 26.34 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-3 -3 0 0 -2

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -2 -1 0

13.53 9.18

Composition 3.33 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.832.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

26.34

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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3 中  津      遼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 2 33.73 11.26 22.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 -1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

4 1F+1Aq+SEQ+1A* * 1.60 -0.40 1.20-5 -5 -2 -3 -3

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.08 1.02-2 -2 -1 0 -1

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.45 1.05-3 -4 -5 0 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -2 -1 -1 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.60 11.26

Composition 3.33 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

22.47

4 瀧  沢  匡  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 5 30.77 7.92 23.35 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1A+SEQ+1A* * 1.60 -0.33 1.27-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -2 0 -2 0

9 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.24 7.92

Composition 3.33 2.422.25 2.50 5.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.422.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.172.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

23.35

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 藤  原  裕  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 6 27.72 6.60 21.62 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A<<+SEQ ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-3 -3 -1 -1 -1

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo F 1.10 -0.30 0.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0 0 -1

7.48 6.60

Composition 3.33 2.082.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.331.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.082.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

21.62

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 水  野  彩  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 3 27.36 7.65 19.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-4 -2 -1 0 -2

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-3 -3 -3 0 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

8 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.80 7.65

Composition 3.33 2.001.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 3.33 1.921.75 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

19.71
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